Distributor of CTS Electronic Components: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 746X101681J - RES ARRAY 8 RES 680 OHM 1206
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
CTS Electronic ComponentsCTS Electronic Components
746X101681J746X101681J

56 560 390 391 3.3K 273 220K 224
332 27K
How to Order
       Note:   Lead-Free finish is plated “matte” Sn over Ni.
Tape & Reel Information
Part Code
S
Page 5 of 5                                                                                                                                              August 2005
CTS Electronic Components                                                                                                                        www.ctscorp.com
7
741
742 3
7
742 3
7  7 7 7 7 7  745 1
7
745 1
7 7
Style
741X043
41C083
X083
C04
41X163
C08
42X083 42C163 43C043 43C083 44C043 44C083 C10
45C102
X10
45X102 46X101
Pa l 1rts/Ree 0,000 5,000 5,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 2,000 4,000 4,000 5,000
Pitch 2mm 4mm 4mm 4mm 4mm 4mm 4mm 8mm 4mm 4mm 4mm
Carrier Width 8mm 8mm 8mm 12mm 8mm 12mm 8mm 12mm 12mm 12mm 8mm
Material Paper Paper Paper Plastic Plastic Plastic Plastic Plastic Plastic Plastic Paper
742C083 J P101
Resistor Code
Tolerance
J = ±5% (Standard) 3- igit coded
G = ±2% 3-digit code
F = ±1% 4-digit code
X for zero ohm jumper
ee Standard Pac
utlines (Page 2)
kage
Insert “P” for Lead-Free;
nk
Lead-Free
O
otherwise bla
3 Digit Resistor Code – Refer to the EIA Code noted above.
4 Digit Resistor Code (used only for 1% to
first three digits are ificant and fourth d
lerance) – The
ultipl r; sig igit i m
s.
n s ie
“R” indicates decimal on values less than 10 ohm
      Examples: 10R0 = 10 ohms
    1000 = 100 ohms
  1001 = 1k ohms
   1002 = 10k ohms
Example:   742C08310R0F
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)